OF MINNESOTA

1933

TABLE 7

RESEARCH AND INTERIM COMDHTTEES ANI) THE
LEGISLATIVE MEMBERS THEREOF

Permanent

e«

GREAT LAKES COMMISSION anesota. Statutes 1957, Sectlon 1.21

Appropriation: $10, 500—1962
- $10,000—1963
Senators:

Gordon Rosenmeier—Little Falls
Thos. P. Welch—Buffalo

Representatives: ‘
Fred A. Cina—Aurora :
Willard M ‘Munger‘—Duluth .

4
LEGISLATIVE RESEARCH COMMITTEE. anesota. Statutes 1957

Section 3.31

Approprlatlon. $75,000—1962
$75,000—1963
Senators:

Homer M. Carr—Proctor
Robert R. Dunlap—Flainview

Walter J. Franz--Mountain Lake »

Karl F. Grittner—St. Paul
Harold Kalina—Minneapolis
Herman J. Kording—Minneapolis
Donald Sinclair—Stephen

Thos. P. Welch—Buffalo

John M. Zwach—Waglnut Grove

Representatives:

E. J. Chilgren—Littlefork
Edmond F, Cohn—Alden

Sam Franz—Mountain Lake
George A. French—Minneapolis
Alvin O. Hofstad—Madison
John H. Nordin—Soderville
Edmund C. Tiemann—Melrose
B. M. Wichterman—Plummer
D. D. Wozniak—=5St. Paul

LEGISLATIVE BUILDINGS COMMISSION. Minnesota Statutes 1957,

Section 3.421

Appropriation: $37,000—1962

Senators:
Chris L. Erickson—Fairmont
Wm, C, F. Heuer—Bertha
Joseph A. Josefson—Minneota
Clifford Lofvegren—Alexandria
Harecld R, Popp—Hutchinson

$15,000—1962

Senators:
Homer M. Carr—Proctor
Harold 8. Nelson—Owatonna
Arnim O. Sundet—Faribault

Appropriation:

Representatives:
Harry Basford—Wolf Lake
Peter X. Fugina—Virginia
Eugene P. Knudsen—Kandiyohi
Mrsa. Sally Luther—Minneapolis
John P. Skeate—Minneapaolis

~ CLAIMS COMMISSION. Minnesota Statutes 1957, Section 3.66

Representatives:
Victor L. Johnson—Lake Bronson
Edward J. Volstad—Minneapolis
Reuben Wee—Balaton

IRON RANGE RESOURCES AND REHAEBILITATION, Minnesota

Statutes 1957, Section 298.22

Senators:

Leo J. Lauerman—Olivia
Elmer Peterson—Hibbing
Donald O. Wright—Minneapolis

Representatives:

Charles L. Haisted—Brainerd
Loren 8. Rutter—Kinney
Arne C. Wanvick—Duluth



‘1‘934' 'SESSION LAWS'

COMMISSION ON INTERSTATE ‘COOPERATION.- Minnesota Stat-
utes 1957, Chapter 355~ 3. 4 .

Appropﬂation. ;11 0601962

_$.1000-—-1953 R N L I
Senators: Representatives:
Val Imm—Manieato 20k, Johm A, Harile—COwatonna
J. R, Keller—Winona Leo D, Mosier—Minneapolia
Edward G. Novak—St. Paul . .- Peter. 8. .Popovich—St. Paul .
Hirold 3. O'Loughlin—St. Paul " Joseph Prifrél, Jr—S8t. Paul -
Donald Sinclair—8tephen William: Ii:- ‘Shovell:—8t. Paul e
LEGISLATIVE :}D}TIBORY OOLIMI'I'I'EE Mnnesota. Statutes 195%—
C'haphu‘-ﬁﬁ& r S0 -
Appropriation: '$1,000—1962 : : . '
$1,000—1993 ' . e
- Sengtors::. - . : Representatives:
Val Im.m—l[a.nkatb Wﬂlm.m L. Shovell-3t. Paul

Bonald Q. anht——l\ﬁnneapohn ? E? z:n;,ak——%an.ul
M3
COMMITTEES ON ETHIcs Lavm 1% 1 Chapt'er BH8T"

Senators: Repre.sentativea
Raobert R. Dunlnp-—Plalnvmw Graham Fuller+Ivankics
Henry M. Harren—Albany Glenn D. McCa.rty—mnnenpahs
BEdward G. Novak-—St. Paul ° " Leo D, Mosler—Minneapolis®, -
Harold W Schuitz—St. Paul | George Wangensteen—Bovey '
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